K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA -

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING JANUARY - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

1/1/2019 Tuesday SEMINAR- Facial nerve Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
disorders

2/1/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Right peritonsillar abscess

4/1/2019 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- Role of Dr. .Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
Ginkgo Biloba in tinnitus
management

8/1/2019 Tuesday SEMINAR- Dr. Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji

9/1/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
Malignancy supraglottis

16/1/2019 = Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr. Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Physiology of

T osseointegration
18/1/2019 Friday SEMINAR- Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
i Rhinosporidiosis

22/1/2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION-DNS | Dr. Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji

23/1/2019 Wednesday SEMINAR- Infratemporal Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
approaches to skull base

25/1/2019 Friday JOURNAL CLUB-Role of Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Cinnarizine in treatment
of BPPV

29/1/2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
CSOM atticoantral disease

30/1/2019 | Wednesday | SEMINAR- Oral cavity Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
premalignant lesions
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